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el NatWest Island Games Xl - Shetland 2005

Cycling - Men's Individual Time Trial

www .shetl andresults2005.com

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Andrew Roche Isle of Man 00:55:09.6 Gold
2nd Carlos Riise Shetland Islands 00:56:10.4 % Sjlver
3rd Sam Firby Jersey 00:56:31.4 @ Bronze
4th Andrew Cook Isle of Man 00:56:44.8
5th Christopher Hedges Bermuda 00:58:44.5
6th Graeme Hatcher Isle of Man 00:59:39.4
7th Indrek Rannama Saaremaa 01:00:03.6
8th Ashley Whipp Isle of Man 01:00:22.3
9th Andrew Hamon Jersey 01:00:28.2
10th Gunnar Dahl-Olsen Faroe Islands 01:00:36.0
11th Graham Le Maitre Guernsey 01:00:45.8
12th Richard Tanguy Jersey 01:01:00.5
13th David Jardine Jersey 01:01:47.7
14th Mark Kelly Isle of Man 01:02:05.1
15th Geri Mewett Bermuda 01:02:23.8
16th Rigo Raim Saaremaa 01:02:28.3
17th Scott Jamieson Shetland Islands 01:02:34.8
18th Tyler Butterfield Bermuda 01:02:50.9
19th Ivari Rannama Saaremaa 01:03:02.8
20th Sigurd Haveland Gibraltar 01:03:04.6
21st Torquil Clyde Orkney 01:03:16.2
22nd George Hoseason Shetland Islands 01:03:20.3
23rd Julian Bellido Gibraltar 01:03:42.6
24th Chris Le Page Guernsey 01:03:45.2
25th Gareth Blackshaw Ynys Mon 01:03:46.8
26th Garth Thomson Bermuda 01:03:48.5
27th Chris Walker Gibraltar 01:04:08.3
28th Alistair Cann Jersey 01:04:13.2
29th John William Simpson  Shetland Islands 01:04:25.8
30th Andrew Grant Shetland Islands 01:04:34.9
31st Eli Christiansen Faroe Islands 01:05:12.1
32th Stavros Kaberis Rhodes 01:05:27.5
33rd Ifor Phillips Ynys Mén 01:05:47.0
34th Michael Dean Guernsey 01:05:53.4
35th Riko Raim Saaremaa 01:06:01.8
36th Tobyn Horton Guernsey 01:06:13.6
37th Stuart Le Tissier Guernsey 01:06:49.3
38th Richard Jones Ynys Mén 01:07:27.5
39th Esmar Joensen Faroe Islands 01:08:58.1
40th Harvey Wharton Ynys Mon 01:10:56.6
41st Antoniadis Haralampos Rhodes 01:16:48.7
42nd Paul Clark Alderney 01:31:40.1
DNF Christian Guttesen Faroe Islands
DNS Bogi Kristiansen Faroe Islands
DNS Panagiotis Potsakis Rhodes
DNS David Williams Ynys Mon

Last Result: 10/07/2005 19:58:19 Status: Confirmed 10/07/2005 21:10:44

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.
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Cycling - Women's Individual Time Trial

www .shetl andresults2005.com

Heat: Final

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
DNS

Position Competitor

Lynn Patchett
Chalime Gkiourmpouz
Ann Bowditch

Cayley Ennett
Claire Moore
Deanna McMullen
Jemima Davies
Sarah Smith
Caroline Wickham
Ashley Robinson
Sonia Dean
Sylvia Murray
Beccy May

Ingrid Bruce
Elisavet Hatzi

Island
Bermuda
Rhodes
Guernsey
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Bermuda
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Bermuda
Guernsey
Orkney
Orkney

Shetland Islands 01:22:23.0

Rhodes

Result Medal
01:03:53.0 Gold

01:08:10.0 % Silver

01:08:21.1 -.- Bronze
01:08:55.7
01:09:48.5
01:11:59.3
01:12:31.2
01:13:05.5
01:13:24.6
01:14:33.1
01:15:36.2
01:20:20.3
01:20:41.8

Last Result: 10/07/2005 19:59:06 Status: Confirmed 10/07/2005 21:11:09

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.
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Cycling - Men's Individual Road Race
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Geri Mewett Bermuda 03:14:30 Gold
2nd Mark Kelly Isle of Man 03:15:00 (@ 30 secs) 4 Silver
3rd Ashley Whipp Isle of Man 03:15:01 (same time) @ Bronze
4th Andrew Cook Isle of Man 03:15:09 (@39 secs)
5th Andrew Roche Isle of Man 03:15:09 (same time)
6th Indrek Rannama Saaremaa 03:15:10 (same time)
7th Tyler Butterfield Bermuda 03:15:12 (@42 secs)
8th Richard Tanguy Jersey 03:15:26 (@ 57 secs)
9th Sam Firby Jersey 03:16:01 (@1m 31s)
10th Gunnar Dahl-Olsen Faroe Islands 03:16:01 (same time)
11th Graeme Hatcher Isle of Man 03:16:17 (@1m 47s)
12th Tobyn Horton Guernsey 03:16:17 (same time)
13th Carlos Riise Shetland Islands 03:16:19 (@1m 49s)
14th Andrew Hamon Jersey 03:16:19 (same time)
15th Scott Jamieson Shetland Islands 03:16:19 (same time)
16th Christopher Hedges Bermuda 03:17:08 (@2m38s)
17th Richard Jones Ynys Mon 03:17:11 (@2m 42s)
18th David Jardine Jersey 03:24:28 (@9m 58s)
19th Ivari Rannama Saaremaa 03:24:28 (same time)
20th Chris Le Page Guernsey 03:24:28 (same time)
21st Eli Christiansen Faroe Islands 03:24:31 (@10m 02s)
22nd Riko Raim Saaremaa 03:24:34 (@10m 04s)
23rd Graham Le Maitre Guernsey 03:24:51 (@10:22)
24th Harvey Wharton Ynys Mon 03:28:54 (@14:24)
25th George Hoseason Shetland Islands 02:48:50 (@1 lap)
26th Torquil Clyde Orkney 02:48:50 (@1 lap)
27th Ifor Phillips Ynys Mon 02:50:52 (@1 lap)
28th Esmar Joensen Faroe Islands 02:53:04 (@1 lap)
29th John William Simpson Shetland Islands 02:53:05 (@1 lap)
30th Alistair Cann Jersey 02:53:08 (@1 lap)
31st Gareth Blackshaw Ynys Mon 02:55:02 (@1 lap)
32th Rigo Raim Saaremaa 02:55:02 (@1 lap)
33rd Michael Dean Guernsey 02:55:19 (@1 lap)

Last Result: 13/07/2005 22:44:27 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 20:11:28

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Women's Individual Road Race

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Claire Moore Isle of Man 02:26:02 Gold
2nd Cayley Ennett Isle of Man 02:26:03 (same time) 4 Silver
3rd Deanna McMullen Bermuda 02:26:03 (same time) @ Bronze
4th Chalime Gkiourmpouz Rhodes 02:26:04 (same time)
5th Lynn Patchett Bermuda 02:26:06 (@4 secs)
6th Ashley Robinson Bermuda 02:33:46 (@7 min 44)
7th Sarah Smith Jersey 02:33:52 (@7 min 50)
8th Jemima Davies Jersey 02:33:54 (@7 min 52)
9th Caroline Wickham Guernsey 02:34:30 (@8 min 28)
10th Beccy May Orkney 02:11:02 (@ 1 lap)
11th Sonia Dean Guernsey 02:12:58 (@ 1 lap)
12th Ingrid Bruce Shetland Islands 02:22:00 (@ 1 lap)

Last Result: 13/07/2005 19:09:41 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 20:12:31

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Mark Kelly Isle of Man 50:49.4 Gold
2nd Sam Firby Jersey same time ¥ Sijlver
3rd Indrek Rannama Saaremaa same time # Bronze
4th Andrew Roche Isle of Man same time
5th Tyler Butterfield Bermuda same time
6th Bogi Kristiansen Faroe Islands @3.7secs
7th Richard Tanguy Jersey same time
8th Andrew Cook Isle of Man same time
9th Tobyn Horton Guernsey same time
10th Geri Mewett Bermuda @13.6secs
11th Christopher Hedges Bermuda @22.5secs
12th Ivari Rannama Saaremaa same time
13th Alistair Cann Jersey @27.4secs
14th Ashley Whipp Isle of Man @1lap
15th George Hoseason  Shetland Islands @1lap
16th Stuart Le Tissier Guernsey @1lap
17th Chris Le Page Guernsey @1lap
18th Riko Raim Saaremaa @1lap
19th David Jardine Jersey @1lap
20th Garth Thomson Bermuda @1lap
21st Graeme Hatcher Isle of Man @1lap
22nd Rigo Raim Saaremaa @2lap
23rd Andrew Grant Shetland Islands @2lap

Last Result: 15/07/2005 20:06:26 Status: Unconfirmed

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Women's Individual Town Centre Criterium

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Lynn Patchett Bermuda  37:23.2 Gold
2nd Claire Moore Isle of Man same time & Silver
3rd Ann Bowditch Guernsey same time # Bronze
4th Ashley Robinson Bermuda @2 secs
5th Chalime Gkiourmpouz Rhodes @33 secs
6th Cayley Ennett Isle of Man @35 secs
7th Jemima Davies Jersey @1m 30s
8th Sarah Smith Jersey same time
9th Sonia Dean Guernsey @1 lap & 16 secs
10th Deanna McMullen Bermuda _ @1m 46s

Last Result: 15/07/2005 20:10:30 Status: Unconfirmed

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Men's Individual Mountain Bike Cross Country
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Heat: Final

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
DNS
DNF
DNS

Position Competitor

Andrew Roche
James Carling
James Patterson

Kieron Mills
Rob Smart
Tristen Gell
Julian Corlett
Paul Kneen
Garth Thomson
Neil de Ste Croix
Scot Jamieson
Nick Mann
Chris Tierney
Jon Osborn
Stavros Kaberis
Paul Clark
Chris Le Page
Alastair Kirk

Island
Isle of Man

Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey
Guernsey

Isle of Man

Isle of Man

Isle of Man
Bermuda
Bermuda
Shetland Islands
Guernsey

Isle of Man
Guernsey
Rhodes
Alderney
Guernsey
Shetland Islands

Result

1:05:49 (7 laps)
1:06:22 (7 laps)
1:06:33 (7 laps)
1:08:26 (7 laps)
1:10:36 (7 laps)
1:11:02 (7 laps)
1:12:54 (7 laps)
1:13:15 (7 laps)
1:13:26 (7 laps)
1:13:48 (7 laps)
1:16:00 (7 laps)
1:16:17 (7 laps)
1:16:36 (7 laps)
1:16:57 (7 laps)
1:06:52 (5 laps)

Medal
Gold

& Silver

# Bronze

Last Result: 14/07/2005 21:03:39 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 20:11:19

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Men’'s Individual Mountain Bike Criterium
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Heat: Final

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Position Competitor

Andrew Roche
James Carling
James Patterson

Rob Smart
Tristen Gell
Scott Jamieson
Neil de Ste Croix
Chris Tierney
Garth Thomson
Paul Kneen
Kieron Mills
Julian Corlett
Nick Mann

Jon Osborn
George Hoseason
Stavros Kaberis

Island

Isle of Man
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Isle of Man
Shetland Islands
Bermuda

Isle of Man
Bermuda

Isle of Man
Jersey

Isle of Man
Guernsey
Guernsey
Shetland Islands
Rhodes

Result

1:00:23 (23 Laps)
1:00:47 (23 Laps)
1:01:10 (23 Laps)
1:01:54 (23 Laps)
1:02:48 (23 Laps)
1:01:22 (22 Laps)
1:01:39 (22 Laps)
1:02:28 (22 Laps)
1:02:38 (22 Laps)
1:03:02 (22 Laps)
1:00:50 (21 Laps)
1:01:24 (21 Laps)
1:01:44 (21 Laps)
1:00:32 (20 Laps)
1:01:03 (19 Laps)
1:02:46 (18 Laps)

Medal
Gold

& Silver

# Bronze

Last Result: 11/07/2005 18:14:16 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 20:11:12

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Men's Team Time Trial

Heat: Final

Position Team Members Result Medal

1st Isle of Man Andrew Cook 02:51:33.8 Gold
Graeme Hatcher
Mark Kelly
Andrew Roche
Ashley Whipp

2nd Jersey Alistair Cann 02:58:00.1 # Silver
Sam Firby

Andrew Hamon
David Jardine
Richard Tanguy
3rd Shetland Islands  Andrew Grant 03:02:05.5 # Bronze
George Hoseason
Scott Jamieson
Carlos Riise
John William Simpson
4th Bermuda Tyler Butterfield 03:03:59.2
Christopher Hedges
Geri Mewett
5th Saaremaa Rigo Raim 03:05:34.7
Riko Raim
Indrek Rannama
Ivari Rannama
6th Faroe Islands Eli Christiansen
Gunnar Dahl-Olsen
Christian Guttesen
Esmar Joensen
Bogi Kristiansen

6th Gibraltar Julian Bellido
Sigurd Haveland
Chris Walker

6th Guernsey Michael Dean

Tobyn Horton
Graham Le Maitre
Chris Le Page
Stuart Le Tissier

6th Rhodes Antoniadis Haralampos
Stavros Kaberis
Panagiotis Potsakis

6th Ynys Mén
Last Result: 10/07/2005 19:58:44 Status: Confirmed 10/07/2005 21:11:00

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Women's Team Time Trial

Heat: Final

Position Team Members Result Medal

1st Bermuda Deanna McMullen 02:15:52.3 Gold
Lynn Patchett
Ashley Robinson

2nd Isle of Man Cayley Ennett 02:18:44.2 % Silver
Claire Moore

3rd Guernsey  Ann Bowditch 02:21:45.7 4 Bronze
Sonia Dean
Caroline Wickham

4th Jersey Jemima Davies 02:25:36.7
Sarah Smith

5th Rhodes Chalime Gkiourmpouz
Elisavet Hatzi

Last Result: 10/07/2005 19:59:33 Status: Confirmed 10/07/2005 21:11:19

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Men's Team Road Race

Heat: Final

Position Team Members Result Medal
1st Isle of Man  Andrew Cook 1st Gold
Graeme Hatcher
Mark Kelly
Andrew Roche
Ashley Whipp
2nd Bermuda Tyler Butterfield 2nd i Silver
Christopher Hedges
Geri Mewett
3rd Jersey Alistair Cann 3rd # Bronze
Sam Firby
Andrew Hamon
David Jardine
Richard Tanguy

Last Result: 13/07/2005 22:47:43 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 20:11:56

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Women's Team Road Race

Heat: Final

Position Team Members Result Medal

1st Isle of Man Cayley Ennett 1st Gold
Claire Moore

2nd Bermuda Deanna McMullen 2nd & Silver
Lynn Patchett
Ashley Robinson

3rd Jersey Jemima Davies 3rd # Bronze
Sarah Smith

4th Guernsey  Sonia Dean
Caroline Wickham

5th Rhodes Chalime Gkiourmpouz

6th Orkney Beccy May

Last Result: 13/07/2005 19:13:29 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 20:12:46

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Cycling - Men's Team Mountain Bike Cross Country

Heat: Final

Position Team Members Result Medal
1st Isle of Man  Julian Corlett 1st Gold
Tristen Gell
Paul Kneen

Andrew Roche
Chris Tierney
2nd Guernsey  James Carling 2nd i Silver
Chris Le Page
Nick Mann
Jon Osborn
Rob Smart
3rd Jersey Kieron Mills 3rd & Bronze
James Patterson
4th Bermuda Neil de Ste Croix 4th
Garth Thomson

Last Result: 14/07/2005 21:07:41 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 20:11:48

Created at 11:26:31 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd



